
Portland

WILLAMETTE

DESCHUTES

JOHN DAY

OREGON CLOSED BASINS

KLAMATH

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

SOUTHERN OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER SNAKE
MIDDLE COLUMBIA

MIDDLE SNAKE-
POWDER

MIDDLE 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

NORTHERN 
OREGON 
COASTAL

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

LOWER 
COLUMBIA

BLACK 
ROCK 

DESERT

Bend

Burns

Eugene

Medford

Pendleton

Salem 87

98

75

88

90

79

96

87

90

80

69

84

97

81

94

91

79

97

97

83

98

86

87

96

93

88

99

91

99

89

96

88

96

88

80
94

92

97

97

99

96
83

90

85

87

90
94

82

94

91

83

94

99
89

9797

84

113

100

114

108

104
104 101

101

102

102

104

105
100

5

84

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

Oregon 
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or unavailable long-term normal.


